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Ed Butts Oregon Association 503-589-1115 6/18 
4B Engineering  of Water Utilities F:589-1118 
3700 River Rd. N, #2  Internet:epbpe@juno.com 
Keizer OR 97303 
 
Jason Canady League of Oregon Cities 541-660-6795 6/19 
City of Grants Pass  Internet:jcanady@grantspassoregon.gov 
101 NW A St. 
Grants Pass OR  97526 
 
Dorothy Ezell – Chair Special Districts Assoc. 503-635-6041 6/18 
Rivergrove Water District  of Oregon  
17661 Pilkington Rd.  Internet:dj@rivergrovewater.com 
Lake Oswego OR  97035 
 
Jenifer George Oregon Environmental  6/16 
Multnomah County HD  Health Association  
847 SE 19th Ave., Suite 350  Internet: jenifergeorge@multco.us 
Portland OR  97232 
 
Lori Grant Environmental Advocacy Internet: lorig@oeconline.org 6/17 
Oregon Environmental Council  Groups 
222 NW Davis St., Suite 309 
Portland, OR 97209 
 
Celeste Hari Privately Owned Water 503-378-6628 6/18 
Public Utility Commission  Systems F:373-7752 
PO Box 1088  Internet:celeste.hari@state.or.us 
Salem OR  97308 
 
Ray Johnson Plumbers/Backflow Testers 541-980-7261 6/17 
City of The Dalles 
1215 W 1st St. 
The Dalles  OR   97058  Internet:rjohnson@ci.the-dalles.or.us 
 
Beth E. Myers Oregon Environmental 503-363-0473 6/16 
Waterlab Corp.  Laboratory Association F:363-8900 
2603 12th Street SE  Internet:waterlab@comcast.net 
Salem OR 97302 
                        
Annette Pampush Conference of Local 503-842-3902 6/17  
Tillamook Co. Env. Hlth.  Health Officials F:842-3983 
PO Box 489  Internet:apampush@co.tillamook.or.us 
Tillamook OR  97141 



                 October 2016 - Page 2 
 

Term 
Name and Address Association Phone Expires 
 
David W. Phelps League of Women Voters 503-480-9666 6/18 
1602 Sunrise Circle NW  of Oregon   
Salem OR  97304  Internet:dphelpsor5@msn.com 
 
Brian Rigwood – Vice Chair Pacific NW Section, 503-526-2646 6/19 
City of Beaverton   American Water  
PO Box 4755   Works Assoc. Internet: brigwood@beavertonoregon.gov 
Beaverton OR  97076 
 
Chris Wanner Large Water Systems 503-823-4050 6/19 
Portland Water Bureau  Internet:chris.wanner@portlandoregon.gov 
1900 N Interstate, Large Modular 
Portland OR  97227 
 
Vacant American Council of  6/15 
  Engineering Companies – 
  Oregon 
 
Vacant Watershed Councils  6/11 
 
New Position Water Consumers  6/11 
 
 
Designated Alternates 
 
Jason Green Oregon Association 503-837-1212 
OAWU   of Water Utilities 
935 N Main St. 
Independence, OR 97351 
 
Ian Stromquist Oregon Environmental 541-387-6885 
Hood River County   Health Association F:541-386-9181 
1109 June St. 
Hood River OR  97031 
 
 
 
 
Dave Leland  971-673-0415 
Dept. of Human Services  F: 673-0457 
PO Box 14450  Internet:david.e.leland@state.or.us 
Portland OR 97293 


